INS. CASE OWNER.	Jus an	CC 4, Asm 180	12842,	(105 % BA	2411
Survivor	MAIX	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time :	201218
Sur Not.			late i	Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE CIME	1101		Cem	v12-bn
Insured Vehicle No.		1/01/	Claim No.	: 10 00	1780
Name of insured	ple tr	in Miny	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	:	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 19/12/18	Place of Accide	ent: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	AME S
Is driver the owner?		Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOI Insured Liabilit	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA : by: % Fina	REPORT: YES / NO
8He 629	1 t				
augus.	The state of the s		Diene		Diene
INSRS: WSP: WWW	WSP:		INSRS: WSP:		WSP:
Tel:	Tel: Lisbilit	v 8 8	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel : Liability :
RMKS:	RMKS	1.0 -0.0	RMKS:	(A)	RMKS:
Date/Time		1111			
10/1	CHEPM LE- MI	Maryon & Collins	driving with	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
1.5	Bank 41841 - 24			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
12	1			Non-Reporting hr (Final): Notification hr (if non-pick	sup):
	MEM HEM	D DENE		Call Ol: N	
	01	BEMNO.		After call lir to Oi:	N. (2), A. (2)
				Documentation Check Li	
				Notification ltr (if non-pick After call ltr to Ol	(up) X
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	7
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	\mathbf{X}
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill	on X
_				PIR:	X
				Mandate/Reject Instructi	on:
				LOD Payment Breakdown For	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	25	days) Reduction:	56	Emai	i Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19-3-19	Confirm with GARY	1 1	Email Call	
Final Liability: 651		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	4-7	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 308.16	3 days) 102.72		THE PARTY	LIBRINGS
Loss of Use (LOU):	85 - (S x	days)			2
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 120 (540 x			(SIII Y	113101
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only or	ne]		1. 1.
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.45			LOSEN -	
Medical:	55 =	Ann Providence	ant 3	1) Claim status: Normal/	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	55 7 ()	(e.g. Tow/ Independ		Report Format: Survey fee:	
Total:	85 1.612.61	Global Sum SS: 1, 61	OXY	- 1 0 m 1 c) 1 cc	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payer 1:	SS 1,610-X+	Name 1: PREMI	ER AUTOM	VSTAF JERV	LES PIE LTD
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ ×	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike of N.A.)	55	Name 3:			
	4.1.17				

Birrague Tappe	REF: AXA		
Birrague /ay	488	IGNMENT	
	071 .110	Veh No. SHC 62727	VI Regn. 214, Nov
From	Dille 07/01/19	Type M.Gar / M.Gycle / Bus / Van /	
Estimated Cost		Truck / Trailer or	
OF TP WS TP RES LOD RE			6.6 /45
To inspect Vehicle No	8HC6292Z	Make His Options	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Premier Automotixe		
of 23 changi SOU	ith Ave 2 # 01-02	Sp.Reading 42 8735	TARGOTO MISUTED / STOT MI / MA
Insured		Eng/No:	4144 5555235
Policy No.			
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	
Šum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh.		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	/
		Tyre Size: F: 65	65 K16 .
(Policy Condition)		R:	
Remark: The yeh had commer	nced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A (MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of	inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Achilles
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport	Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
	n v v	D.O.A.	DOL 7/1/19.070
	and a second	. 0	[1] [1] [1] 33v
	~ _	- 0	The state of the s
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS (W)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / Or	S / N/S / O/C / Roonop or
Date: Person	Vehicle: IN / OUT Contacted		ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instr	uction		
			Harlest. 245/
27-2-19	L/S \$1,100.X		7 3 8 1 . 9 2
			10 1/2
	R	(\$2,672.50/=	112)
		(4)	./ 0/
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	T CONTRACTOR
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?			Transportation
2)	Add Fe) _3+R5_3I*
	(47)	: Interview (\$) Photas
Report Format :		: Tech. Inva (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	Weekend 1\$	n) -
			with a

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERV CES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENU 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D 7/1/18 350pm

20-Dec-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6292 Z

1 pc	Rear bumper		\$	696.00 de
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover		\$	206.00 all + K
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o	/s & n/s @ \$29.00	\$	58.00×
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge		\$	114.00 🗷
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement		\$	607.00 %
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s	@ \$53.00	\$	106.00 € \
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement	lower bracket @ \$18.00	\$	36.00 ⊁
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement	upper bracket @ \$18.00	S	36.00 ⊀
1 pc	Rear bumper n/s reflector	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	S	46.00 x
8	10	the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting	S	1,905.00
		 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Less 10% 	\$	190.50
		Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed	\$	1,714.50
1 set	Rear bumper clips	Supplementary (tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	\$	48.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	Acknowledged by Repairer	\$	280.00 200 Shirt
1 pc	Rear bumper top protector	Signature: Date:	\$	80.00
	Sundry		\$	50.00 20 mm
	To dismantle / replace revenerate to the same	se sensor to new bumper and	\$	120.00 3 0.
	To dismantle / refit the inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, e	garnishes, inner linings, inner etc to facilitate repairs.	\$	180.00
	To labour charge for disman damaged parts. Including kn reshape and adjust of the en	lock-out, straighten, repair,	s	650.00 200
	1819 Activities Control Contro	Process of the Control of the Contro	1112	
	To putty and spray painting of	on rear bumper, end panel	\$	500,00 200
	To apply rustproofing on the	repaired and replaced panels.	\$	150.00 X
			S	3,772.50

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

200

Text size +

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time:

25 Nov 2014 / 09:32:57

Receipt No.:

AACCK001-AX239-141125-000010

Asset Type:

Vehicle

Transaction Amount:

\$84,194.00

Asset ID:

SHC6292Z

Channel:

AA Counterless - CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Transaction Type:

Reference No.:

Business Transaction

01.02 Register New Vehicle (AA)

20141125093257426533

Vehicle No.:

SHC6292Z

Vehicle Type:

H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)

Vehicle Attachment 1: Air-Con (Taxi)

Vehicle Attachment 2: -

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Scheme:

Taxi (Company)

First Registration Date: 25 Nov 2014

Original Registration

25 Nov 2014

Vehicle Make:

KIA

Vehicle Model:

OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis No.:

KNAGM414MF5555235

Engine No.:

D4FDEH311816

Mator No.:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Propellant:

Diesel

Passenger Capacity:

4

Engine Capacity:

1685

Power Rating:

Unladen Weight:

1584

Maximum Laden Weight:

2050

Primary Color:

Silver

Secondary Color:

2014

Manufacturing Year: Open Market Value:

\$20,155.00

Minimum PARF

Benefit:

\$7,630.00

PARF Eligibility:

No. of Transfer.

Effective Ownership

25 Nov 2014 09:32:57

Date/Time:

COE No .:

2014112501001367N

COE Expiry Date:

24 Nov 2022

COE Bid Category:

Actual QP/PQP Paid

Amount:

\$51,337.00

Lifespan Expiry Date:

24 Nov 2022

Owner ID Type:

Company

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M017BB

Reference

None #

Loss Date

19 December 2018

Request Date

20 December 2018

Due Date

28 December 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement





Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHC6292Z

Make

TPVD

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

Service Address

...

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE TIAN MING 8 BUTTERWORTH LANE, #16-10, 439423, Singapore

Claim Handler

TAN Jas 6568804844

jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON REPORTED

Messages Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Gary Shi <gary.shi@premiertaxi.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 20 December, 2018 9:55 AM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc:

Goh Wee Dek: Vincent Chua

Subject:

Pre-inspection / Accident involving SHC6292Z & SMF1181T on 19.12.18

Attachments:

20122018094713-0001.pdf

Categories:

Pragati

Dear all,

We refer to the vehicles mentioned above.

Vehicle to be Surveyed: SHC6292Z AXA-insured Vehicle: SMF1181T Date of Accident: 19/12/2018

Name of Workshop: Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address of Survey Location: 23 Changi South Ave 2 #01-02 S'pore (486443)

Name of Contact Person: Mr Gary Shi

Contact Number: 65446671

Email Address of Contact Person: gary.shi@premiertaxi.com

Kindly arrange for survey.

**We prefer LKK Auto as the SJE

Regards

Gary Shi Senior Executive, Claims Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION

Menu



Re:RE: Re:MANDATE IA

Type

Q Question

Message

please proceed, thanks,

Reply



\$1 UH AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

E DID NOT AUTHORIZE REPAIRS. HEAD TO REAR.	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost	S	1,177.00	
Loss of rental	\$	359.52	\$102.72 x 3.5
Loss of income	\$	140.00	\$40 x 3.5
LTA search fees	\$	7.45	
Proposed Total	5	1,683.97	

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6292Z/GS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

28th February 2019

(By Email Only)

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
No.8 Shenton Way
#27-01

Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6292Z & SMF1181T ALONG UBI AVE 3 ON 19.12.18

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number: SHC6292Z, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SMF1181T at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr Mohamad Azhari Bin Mohamed Nasir

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's Vehicle Number: SMF1181T, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

5	1177.00 (Incl. GST)
\$	410.88
\$	400.00
\$	7.45
\$	2295.33
	\$ \$ \$ \$

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

(1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SHC6292Z

(2) Driver's I/C and Driving Licence

(3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance

(4) Check In/Out Voucher, LTA search

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6292Z/GS

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client's signature and payment made to "Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully

Claims Department - Gary Shi

Pmail: gary.shi@premiertaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client - Premier Taxis Pte Ltd



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

10 JANUARY 2019

LEE TIAN MING 8 BUTTERWORTH LANE #16-10, SINGAPORE

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18022842/T1ja3

YOUR REF

: SMF 1181T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMF 11881T AND SHC 6292Z ALONG UBI AVE 3 ON 19.12.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 6292Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party vehicle from the rear. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Joy Irene Case Hondler

DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SHC 6292Z(vehicle no.) hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no SHC 6292Z that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/12/2018 (date) along UBI AVE 3 (location) involving vehicle no/s SMF 1181T("the accident").

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of "the workshop".

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 20 (day) of 03 (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) the workshop" with chop)



This Settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertains to properly damage only

CLAIM REF

S8M017BB

INSURED

LEE TIAN MING

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 20.03.2019, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD and the Hirer, MOHAMAD NASIR of vehicle no. SHC 6292Z.

Now we PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars <u>One Thousand Six Hundred Ten</u> (S\$1,610.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no <u>SMF 1181T</u> arising out of an accident with <u>SHC 6292Z</u> on 19/12/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. <u>SMF</u> 1181T arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. <u>SMF 1181T</u>.

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Sherton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Deritre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.mxa.com.sg



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

OFFICE: 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 S(486443)
TEL: 65436676 / 65436689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG NO.: 200707743D GST. REG. NO.: 200707743D

TAX INVOICE

28-Feb-2019

PAGE

1 OF 1

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD	
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE	2 #03-02
SINGAPORE 488443	

ITEM	Description	YTC	U.PRICE	-	MOUNT
	FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6292 Z			\$	1,100.00
	TOTAL LUMPSUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMEND		SURVEYOR GST @ 7% GRAND TOTAL		1,100.00 77.00 1,177.00

for Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)



26 December 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Mohamad Azhari Bin Mohamed Nasir of NRIC Number S7609824G is a registered driver of SHC6292Z. Mohamad Azhari Bin Mohamed Nasir is paying daily rental rate of \$102.72 (Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Kellie Poh

Administration Manager

Prepared By: Hasnah

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #03-02 Slingapore 486443 Telephone: +65 6214 8880 Fax: +65 6214 0330 www.premiertaxi.com Co. Reg. No. 20030497511 PREMIER

		J	OB	10.		
1	1	1	I	1		1
DICATE AREA OF D	AM	AGI	E HE	ERE	:	

	,	CHECK IN	17 OUT YOUCHE	
DRIVER'S NAME	Tohamed A.	chari Bin M	shomed Nair	INDICATE AREA OF DAMAGE HERE:
NRIC 8760	98246	HANDPHONE &	1884414	REAR
TAXI REGN NO. S H	C 62922	MAKE / MODEL	K02	
DATE IN 070 (19	TIME IN	10 8 11 19	1045	
KILOMETRES IN	FUEL IN E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	KILOMETRES OUT	FUEL OUT E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	
TAXI METER DOWNLO	DADED			
YES	NO	DATE / TIME TOWED D D M M Y DATE / TIME CALL TO D D M M Y	ORIVER FOR VEHICLE COLLECTION	
THAT THE SAME IS IN TOGETHER WITH TH	4 GOOD CONDITION A	ND TO MY SATISFACT EMS LIST ABOVE. TH SPEEMENT.	BOVE SAID VEHICLE AND TION IN EVERY RESPECT IS VOUCHER IS USED IN	
CHI	ECK IN	CH	ECK OUT	
DRIVER'S NAME (AZITAVLI	MUHAW DRIVER'S NAME	NAD AZHAGI	
DRIVER'S SIGNATUR	E/DATE/TIME	DRIVER'S SIGNA	TURE/DATE/TIME	FRONT
111	5	de		BODY MARKINGS 1 - Light Dent 5 - Damaged 2 - Serious Dent 6 - Chip
PREMIER'S AUTHOR	ISED WORKSHOP)	PREMIER'S AUT	HORISED WORKSHOP)	3 - Light Scratch 7 - Crack 4 - Serious Scratch 8 - Peeling
SERVICE / REPAIRS	DONE		DRIVER'S REMARKS	
D SERVICING D T/BELT D AIRCON SYSTEM D TURBO D BRAKE SYSTEM D CLUTCH SYSTEM D BULB D UNDER CARRIAG D CPF D BATTERY	TPL	/ TIME of ACCIDENT:		

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 GST Registration No. 1 M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

20 Dec 2018 / 09:18:45

Receipt Date/Time: 20 Dec 2018 / 09:18:45

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181220-000488

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	olt of Insurance Enquiry - SMF1181T 19 Dec 2018/16:50:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD		C07741150141		
1	Insurance Enquiry - SMF1181T Enquiry Fee 20181220091737477187		7.00	0.49	7,49
		Sub-Total	7,00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxxx4891	Credit Card: Vlsa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SMF 1181T (insd veh)	Model:	KIA	OPTIMA
	SHC 6292Z (TP veh)				
Date of Accident	19/12/2018				
Global Sum Settle	ment : [X] Yes	11	1 No		
Repair Estimate		i s	4,036.58		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,177.00		
oss of Token Sur	n	s	120.00		3days at \$40.00 per day
Rental (if any)		s	308.16	3	days
TA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	7.45		29114125
Others:		: 5	0.00		
		: \$	7		
inal Settlement S	Sum (Global Sum)	s	1,610.00		
elow) A) For Non GIA	Registered Workshop	:	Agreed Liability	100	(%)
B) For GIA Regi	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ N	lo BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	/:(%)		Assessed Liabilit	ty (*):	(%)
* Assessed Li	ability to be filled only fo	or chain co	llisions and for c	ases wh	ere BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruct	ion: Payee's Breakdov	vn			
	JTOMOTIVE SERVICE		: \$		1,610.0
7.13-100-100					1,0,10,0
	24	2			
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN	3	28/03/2019		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1802	2842/T1ja3q2
٩XA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON: N:JAS TAN		Date : 28-03-2019 Code : ASM	
	N.JAS TAN	Dellas Partieule		IM .
	Insured Veh.	SMF 1181T	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	SHC 6292Z
	Policy No.	P2190585	Veh. Inspected	0.00
_	Claim No.	S8M017BB	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	NEWS/MINISTERS	SOMUTTEB	Excess (\$)	20/12/2018
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/12/2018
2.	I and the second		articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	KIA OPTIMA	c.c	1685
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	KNAGM414MF5555235	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	428935	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3,		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	6 mm
4.	THE PERSON	Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	CO. Phillips
	Accident Date	19/12/2018	Inspection Date	07/01/2019
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SE	ERVICES PTE LTD	
	3.50	23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENU	E 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486	5443
ā.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	/\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 6292Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	696.00	696.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	206.00	
12	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S @\$29.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	58.00	10
1	REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	114.00	:-
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	607.00	-
2	REAR BUMPER STAY O/S & N/S @\$53.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	106.00	-
,2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET @\$18.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	36.00	3
/2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT UPPER BRACKET @\$18.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	36.00	85
1	REAR BUMPER N/S REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	46.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-190.50	-69.60
	The second control of the Part of the second control of the second		1,714.50	626.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	48.00	20.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	SUNDRY (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
			458.00	320.00
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE /REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR TO NEW BUMPER AND RESET TO THE SAME.		120.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE /REFIT THE INNER GARNISHES , INNER LININGS , INNER TRIMS , CUSHION SEAT , CARPET , ETC TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS.INCLUDING KNOCK-OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR,RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE END PANEL ,ETC.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER		650.00	200.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL.		500.00	200.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18022842/T1ja3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
			1,600.00	430.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,772.50	/1,376.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18022842/T1ja3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

ion	SHC62922	TIVD KIA	OPTIMA-1.7 D.(A)		
Vehicle Informati	Incident Vehicle Registrations #	Make	Model	Service Address	440
	Wait for Approve invoice	4001611000			
Actions	Mext.Step				
\$9M01788	CC4/A5M18022842/T1jis3u2	19 December 2018	20 Dec 2018 10:48:03 AM	30 December 2018	
Claim	Reference	Loss Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date

8 BUTTERWORTH LANE, #16-10, 439423, Shigapore Primary Contact/Insured LEE TUNN MING

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]

Vindor Name

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Withlide Danuge

Type of Lins.

instantiaxa.com sg 6568804844 TAN Jas

Claim Handler

Notes Metrics Agsetyment Documents Document Sulflype History Mestages invoices Document Type

NON REPORTED

Additional Instructions

SUB-TYPE TYPE + Uplest Dissemi HAME

Reports & Statement Accident Statement

Merimen

UNIDADED

AUTHOR

ut.
90
9
2
T
-0
-
-
(B)
· #
- 1
- 8
E
5
10
9
ĕ
æ
E.
9
2
ELL THE
5
1
10
3
Œ:
Ŧ
- 8
>
9
\$
- 2
- 5
12
40
9
3
Φ
and the
0
2
95
-
유
/BI
BA-3
de
č
ş
Ę
£
- (19)
0
Ö
a-mie
9
sims.axa.com.su/cla
25
E
ō
3
8
9
星
1
공
. 544
mart
on:
2
95
₽
Ξ

Form / Claim Colema Cole	NAME	TYM	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
In the control of t	LAOGhvoire L (Mand?	Invoice	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Total Total Calin Cali	RENTAL RECEIPT put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKE ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ITPI	29 March 2019
The population of them of Chilm others are also	PENTAL MILEAGE act	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Calin Others UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	polyment limitablesen, polymen, polymen	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 Marci 2019
Terms / Claim Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Documents Youcher LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Documents POA / Authority Letter LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Documents POA / Authority Letter LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Documents Repairt LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Repairt LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIX AUTO	LYA SEARCH just	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Alpeit Documents Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Documents Noucher LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents POA / Authority Letter LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents POA / Authority Letter LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents POA / Authority Letter LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents POA / Authority Letter LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents POA / Authority Letter and Letters and Letters and Letters and Letters and Lix Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Letters and Letters and Letters and Lix Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIX AUT	1,000,prif	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 Marcl 2019
State California Californ	LACKinspection (4) petf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)	29 Marci 2019
Forms / Claim Others LID (TP) TO ACT FORM July From / Claim Safet action / Declaration / Declaratio	LIOCAGjushmentla (6) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Claim Satisfaction / Discharge UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Forms / Claim POA / Authority Letter LID (TP) Link AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Link AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Letters and Correspondence Others UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Letters and Correspondence Others LID (TP) Lid (TP) Link AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Lid (TP) Lid (TP)	LISK PHOTO-2 and	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Claim POA / Authority Letter LID (TH) Letters and Letters and Correspondence (TD (TP) Letters and Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reparts & Statement Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	DISCHARGE VOUCHER put	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Interest and Correspondence Others UNKAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Others UNKAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pet	Forms / Claim Documents	FGA / Authority Letter	LISE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TPI	29 Marci 2019
Letters and Others (TD (TP) Correspondence Others (TD (TP) Reports & Statement Others (LD (TP)	WORKSHIDE INVOICEDAT	Bresion	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 Marci 2019
Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP)	TP COUNTER PROPOSAL, and	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS INTE LTD (TP)	14 March 2019
	ALETTEN TO INSURED put	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 March 2019

ices
DVD
T q
8ta
906
18 18
윤
ž
uest
90
SeeR
servi
ts/7
985
reg
8
Serv
舞り
#
9818
900
109-1
9
50
pue
9×-v
/Ind
Ē
tal
ā
aim
Safe
mo
0.8
15.8X
aim
artc
55
//ND
ttps:
Ξ

NAME	TVM	SAM-TYPE	AUTHOR	UNCADED
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED LINE	Reports & Statement	Others	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 March 2019
SURVIY PHOTOS per	Regorts & Statement	Ollers	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	13 Marsh 2019
MANAGATE IA PREMIER-SHICK292Z.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP)	13 March 2019
5HC62922 - LDD.aldf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 March 2019
TP PREMIER TAXI-PRI EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOPING	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	20 December 2018